First Name

r

Last Name

Item ID

3372.1

3372.1

3372.1

2694.2

2329.1

2330.1

2481.1

2479.1

2478.1

2483.1

1703.7

1188.2

2797.1

1703.7

1703.8

2394.8

2303.5

2481.1

1154.3

2194.2

1257.11

1919.2

2394.8

2377.13

2846.1

Description Completion Date

WORKPLACE AWARENESS & ACCOUNTABILITY TRAINING - 7-Jul-21
ADDRESSING DISCRIMINATION, HARASSMENT & VIOLENCE

WORKPLACE AWARENESS & ACCOUNTABILITY TRAINING - 23-Jun-21
ADDRESSING DISCRIMINATION, HARASSMENT & VIOLENCE

WORKPLACE AWARENESS & ACCOUNTABILITY TRAINING - 16-Jun-21
ADDRESSING DISCRIMINATION, HARASSMENT & VIOLENCE

US TERRITORY EXAM - MERRIAM PARK SUBDIVISION 14-May-20
POSITIVE TRAIN CONTROL CREW QUALIFICATION-OJT 8-Jun-19
POSITIVE TRAIN CONTROL CREW TRAINING 8-Jun-19
ENGINEER PREFORMANCE EVAL. 240 CERTIFICATION-US 9-Jan-19
VISION AND HEARING 240/242 CERTIFICATION - US 9-Jan-19
STATE DRIVING RECORD 240/242 CERTIFICATION - US 9-Jan-19
INDIVIDUAL ROSTER RECORD -US 240/242 CERTIFICATION 9-Jan-19
ADVANCED ENGINEER TRAINING (AET) - US 4-Jan-19
US POLICY 1803 - VIOLENCE IN THE WORKPLACE 4-Jan-19
US POLICY 1300 - WORKPLACE HARASSMENT 4-Jan-19
ADVANCED ENGINEER TRAINING (AET) - US EXAM 4-Jan-19
ADVANCED ENGINEER TRAINING (AET) - US 4-Jan-19
TRANSPORTATION OF HAZMAT - T&E PERSONNEL - US 3-Jan-19
RECERTIFICATION

POSITIVE TRAIN CONTROL (PTC) AWARENESS 3-Jan-19
ENGINEER PREFORMANCE EVAL. 240 CERTIFICATION-US 3-Jan-19
ENVIRONMENTAL INCIDENT REPORTING - ENV 5151 US 3-Jan-19
INTEGRATED VEGETATION MANAGEMENT PROGRAM - 3-Jan-19
ONLINE

RAIL SECURITY AWARENESS - RECERTIFICATION 3-Jan-19
FIRE EXTINGUISHER 3-Jan-19
TRANSPORTATION OF HAZMAT - T&E PERSONNEL - US 3-Jan-19
RECERTIFICATION EXAM

HEARING CONSERVATION PROGRAM RECERTIFICATION - US 3-Jan-19
FRA PART 232 AIR BRAKE TEST AND FREIGHT CAR INSPECTION 2-Jan-19

- OPERATIONS



First Name

Last Name

Item ID

2846.1

2574.12

2703.2

2708.1

2006.12

2220.2

2848.1

2849.1

2481.1

2715.2

2702.2

2695.1

2707.2

2839.1

2705.2

2694.2

2706.1

2841.1

2838.1

2479.1

2483.1

2478.1

2555.1

2006.1

1703.5

Description

FRA PART 232 AIR BRAKE TEST AND FREIGHT CAR INSPECTION

- OPERATIONS EXAM
RAILROAD SIGNALS EXAM - US SOUTHERN

US TERRITORY EXAM - TOMAH SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - ST. PAUL/WITHROW SUBDIVISION
RQ/CONDUCTOR CERTIFICATION - US EXAM

CN UNITED STATES OPERATING RULES

US TERRITORY EXAM - UNION PACIFIC (UP) MANKATO
SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - UNION PACIFIC (UP) ALBERT LEA
SUBDIVISION

ENGINEER PREFORMANCE EVAL. 240 CERTIFICATION-US
US TERRITORY EXAM - ELBOW LAKE SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - RIVER SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - PAYNESVILLE SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - BNSF/ST. PAUL SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - BNSF MIDWAY SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - ST. PAUL YARD

US TERRITORY EXAM - MERRIAM PARK SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - ST. PAUL SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - HUMBOLDT - SHOREHAM
SUBDIVISION

US TERRITORY EXAM - BNSF HINCKLEY SUBDIVISION
VISION AND HEARING 240/242 CERTIFICATION - US
INDIVIDUAL ROSTER RECORD -US 240/242 CERTIFICATION
STATE DRIVING RECORD 240/242 CERTIFICATION - US
NATIONAL DRIVING RECORD - US

RQ/CONDUCTOR CERTIFICATION - US

ADVANCED ENGINEER TRAINING (AET) - US

Completion Date

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

2-Jan-19

17-Dec-18

30-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

24-Nov-18

14-Jan-16

14-Jan-16

14-Jan-16

14-Jan-16

14-Jan-16

14-Jan-16



First Name Last Name ItemID  Description Completion Date

[ [ 1703.5  ADVANCED ENGINEER TRAINING (AET) - US EXAM 14-Jan-16
[ [ 1257.11  RAIL SECURITY AWARENESS - RECERTIFICATION 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2194.2  INTEGRATED VEGETATION MANAGEMENT PROGRAM - 13-Jan-16
ONLINE
[ [ 1919.1  FIRE EXTINGUISHER - ONLINE 13-Jan-16
[ [ 11543  ENVIRONMENTAL INCIDENT REPORTING - ENV 5151 US 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2394.2  TRANSPORTATION OF HAZMAT - T&E PERSONNEL US - 13-Jan-16
RECERTIFICATION
[ [ 2377.13  HEARING CONSERVATION PROGRAM RECERTIFICATION - US 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2675.1  SWITCH POSITION IDENTIFICATION - US 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2695.1  US TERRITORY EXAM - PAYNESVILLE SUBDIVISION 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2702.1  US TERRITORY EXAM - RIVER SUBDIVISION 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2703.1  US TERRITORY EXAM - TOMAH SUBDIVISION 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2705.1  US TERRITORY EXAM - ST. PAUL YARD 13-Jan-16
[ ] 2394.2  TRANSPORTATION OF HAZMAT - T&E PERSONNEL US - 13-Jan-16
RECERTIFICATION EXAM
[ [ 2708.1  US TERRITORY EXAM - ST. PAUL/WITHROW SUBDIVISION 13-Jan-16
[ [ 2394.8  TRANSPORTATION OF HAZMAT - T&E PERSONNEL - US 13-Jan-16
RECERTIFICATION
[ [ 2006.1  RQ/CONDUCTOR CERTIFICATION - US 12-Jan-16
[ [ 2220.2  CN UNITED STATES OPERATING RULES 12-Jan-16
[ [ 27741  REMOVAL OF GREEN/YELLOW FLAG RULE 5-Nov-15
[ [ 2675.1  SWITCH POSITION IDENTIFICATION - US 16-Feb-15
[ [ 2675.1  SWITCH POSITION IDENTIFICATION - US 28-Jan-15
[ [ 1860.4  RAIL SECURITY AWARENESS ONLINE 3-Mar-14
[ [ 1919.1  FIRE EXTINGUISHER - ONLINE 3-Mar-14
[ [ 2574.1  RAILROAD SIGNALS EXAM - US 3-Mar-14
[ [ 2394.2  TRANSPORTATION OF HAZMAT - T&E PERSONNEL US - 3-Mar-14
RECERTIFICATION
[ [ 2006.9  RQ/CONDUCTOR CERTIFICATION - US 3-Mar-14



First Name Last Name ItemID  Description Completion Date

[ ] [ ] 21943 INTEGRATED VEGETATION MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 3-Mar-14
[ ] [ ] 2220.2 CN UNITED STATES OPERATING RULES 3-Mar-14
[ ] [ ] 2377.1 HEARING CONSERVATION PROGRAM - US 3-Mar-14
[ ] [ ] 1257.9 RAIL SECURITY AWARENESS - RQ 3-Mar-14
[ ] [ ] 1102.3 CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE - US - PREPARATION & FIELD 1-Jan-14
EXERCISES
[ ] [ 1104.3 CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE - US - GCOR REVIEW 1-Jan-14
[ [ ] 1103.3 FIELD OPERATIONS US GCOR INTRODUCTION 1-Jan-14
[ ] [ 2730.4 CLASSROOM SIMULATION TRAINING - US 1-Jan-14
[ ] ] 2831.2 GENERAL OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS - US 1-Jan-14
[ ] [ ] 1821.2 LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER QUALIFICATIONS - US 27-Mar-13
[ [ ] 2483.1 INDIVIDUAL ROSTER RECORD -US 240/242 CERTIFICATION 11-Feb-13
[ [ ] 2555.1 NATIONAL DRIVING RECORD - US 11-Feb-13
[ ] [ 2478.1 STATE DRIVING RECORD 240/242 CERTIFICATION - US 11-Feb-13
[ [ ] 2481.1 ENGINEER PREFORMANCE EVAL. 240 CERTIFICATION-US 4-Feb-13
[ [ ] 1820.1 LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER - FINALS US 31-Oct-12
[ ] [ ] 1837.1 LOCO ENGINEER TRAINING - CANADA & US 15-Jun-12
[ ] [ ] 375.3 LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER TRAINING - GCOR - US 15-Jun-12
[ ] [ ] 2479.1  VISION AND HEARING 240/242 CERTIFICATION - US 14-May-12
[ ] [ 2310.1 HAZMAT UPDATE FOR RUNNING TRADES EMPLOYEES-US 2-Mar-12
[ ] [ ] 2124.1 AUTOMATED INVENTORY WORK ORDER (AIR) 9-Jun-11
[ ] [ ] 835.1 CREW RESOURCE MANAGEMENT 9-Jun-11
[ ] [ ] 2262.1 US CONDUCTOR PROGRAM - PART 2 9-Jun-11
[ ] [ ] 1105.3 FIELD OPERATIONS US INITIAL - GCOR PROMOTION EXAM 9-Jun-11
[ [ ] 1104.3 CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE - US - GCOR REVIEW 9-Jun-11
[ [ 1107.4 CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE - US - FINAL 9-Jun-11



First Name

Last Name

Item ID

1108.3

915.1

1079.1

1102.2

1103.2

2125.1

398.2

1674.1

2108.1

1257.5

2227.1

847.5

2165.1

2228.1

2259.4

826.1

1821.2

Description

HAZARDOUS MATERIAL - US

COACHING CLINIC - CONDUCTOR PROGRAM

ORIENTATION OF NEW EMPLOYEES OVERVIEW CPR/HR - US

CONDUCTOR NEW HIRE - US - PREPARATION & FIELD EXER

FIELD OPERATIONS US GCOR INTRODUCTION

FRA EO-26 REGULATION TRAINING

HEARING CONSERVATION US

ERGONOMICS AWARENESS

CONDUCTOR PROGRAM - STAY SAFE & SAFE WORK
PROCEDURES

RAIL SECURITY AWARENESS CLASSROOM

ON BOARD JOB BRIEFINGS/SIGNAL AWARENESS
FIRE EXTINGUISHER US

FRA HOURS OF SERVICE REGULATION TRAINING - T&E
U.S. CONDUCTOR PROGRAM - PART 1

USE OF ELECTRONIC DEVICES -T&E PERSONNEL - US

NEW HIRE ORIENTATION - US

LOCOMOTIVE ENGINEER QUALIFICATIONS - US

Completion Date

9-Jun-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

1-Apr-11

17-Mar-11

14-Mar-11

1-Jan-10





